BIDRESULTS

W912P8-06-B-0050

FISHER SCHOOL BASIN FLOOD PROTECTION PROJECT, TOWN OF LAFITTE, JEFFERSON PARISH LA., LEVEE AND FLOODWALL, Sta. 10+00.00 to C/L Sta. 151+50.00 C/L Back Levee ED 01-046

1. Creek Services	APP LOW	(S)	\$4,543,698.00
2. JES Construction		(S)	\$4,578,250.00
3. Econ Corporation		(S)	\$4,578,250.00

ISSUING OFFICE US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD P.O. BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 UNRESTRICTED PROJECT TITLE isher School Basin Flood Protection Project, T afitte, Jefferson Parish LA, Levee and Floodw D+00.00 to C/L Sta. 151+50.00 C/L Back Leve ED 01 NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0002 7A. TA. TEM NO. 7A. TB. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	wall, Sta. vee i1-046	and reco offers re solicitation 8. C	orded on thi eceived in re on. GOVERNMI A, B or C and A. HIRED	ave opened, read, is abstract all esponse to this FINT ESTIMATE complete D, E, and F) LABOR	NAME AND TI	TLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIA	L (TYPE)	DATE SIGNED	_	
PROJECT TITLE isher School Basin Flood Protection Project, T afitte, Jefferson Parish LA, Levee and Floodw 0+00.00 to C/L Sta. 151+50.00 C/L Back Leve ED 01 NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0002 7A. ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	wall, Sta. vee i1-046	offers re solicitati	BOVERNMI A, B or C and A. HIRED	ENT ESTIMATE complete D, E, and F)	SIGNATURE			DATE SIGNED	7	
isher School Basin Flood Protection Project, 7 afitte, Jefferson Parish LA, Levee and Floodw 0+00.00 to C/L Sta. 151+50.00 C/L Back Leve ED 01 NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0002 7A. ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	wall, Sta. vee i1-046		A, B or C and A. HIRED	complete D, E, and F)		~ ~				
afitte, Jefferson Parish LA, Levee and Floodw 0+00.00 to C/L Sta. 151+50.00 C/L Back Leve ED 01 NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0002 7A. ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	wall, Sta. vee i1-046		A. HIRED				FFERS			
ED 01 NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0002 7A. ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	1-046		D 05165	-	NO. 1 A. OFFEROR Creek Services LLC		NO. 2 B. OFFEROR JES Construction INC.		NO. 3 B. OFFEROR Econ Corporation	
7A. ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM			B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. Box 666		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. BOX 442		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 108 North Pat St.	
ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM				DNABLE CONTRACT	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Harvey, LA 70059		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED EDGAR, LA 70049		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Scott, LA 70583	
	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNI T	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMA TED	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
0001 Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS		394,000.00		407,500.00		250,000.00		250,000.00
0002 Truck Wash Down Racks	1	LS		68,000.00		112,200.00		80,000.00		55,000.00
0003 Utility Modifications	1	LS		85,000.00		110,000.00		160,000.00		41,000.00
0004 Temporary Flood Protection at Oak Drive	1	LS		109,000.00		30,800.00		290,000.00		200,000.00
0005 Temporary Levee Flood Protection	1	LS		135,000.00		82,500.00		100,000.00		150,000.00
0006 Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS		109,000.00		670,400.00		225,000.00		385,000.00
0007 Sand Backfill	7,500	СҮ	29.25	219,375.00	20.35	152,625.00	30.00	225,000.00	22.00	165,000.00
0008 Embankment, Compacted Fill	51,000	CY	32.75	1,670,250.00	24.20	1,234,200.00	23.00	1,173,000.00	25.00	1,275,000.00
0009 Silt Fences	24,600	LF	3.46	85,116.00	4.03	99,138.00	3.00	73,800.00	7.15	175,890.00
0010 Safety Fence	16,500	LF	8.25	136,125.00	6.94	114,510.00	3.50	57,750.00	3.50	57,750.00
0011 Geotextile Fabric	5,800	SY	4.50	26,100.00	2.75	15,950.00	4.00	23,200.00	8.50	49,300.00
0012 Stone Riprap	10,900	TON	82.10	894,890.00	53.90	587,510.00	72.00	784,800.00	59.00	643,100.00

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION			1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-06-B-0050				2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED 06 JUN 2006 06 JUL 2006		PAGE 0F PAGES		
US A P.O.	IG OFFICE RMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD BOX 60267 / ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267				ave opened, read,	NAME AND TI	TLE OF CERTIFYING OFFIC	IAL (TYPE)		_	
UNRESTRICTED		and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.			SIGNATURE			DATE SIGNED			
5. PROJECT TITLE		8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE					OFFERS				
Fisher School Basin Flood Protection Project, Town of Lafitte, Jefferson Parish LA, Levee and Floodwall, Sta.			(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) A. HIRED LABOR		NO. 1 A. OFFEROR Creek Services		B. OFFEROR JES Const	NO. 2 B. OFFEROR JES Construction INC.		NO. 3 B. OFFEROR Econ Corporation	
10+00.00 to C/L Sta. 151+50.00 C/L Back Levee ED 01-046			B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. Box 666			B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. Box 442		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 108 North Pat St.	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0002			C. REASO	DNABLE CONTRACT	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Harvey, LA 70059			C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Edgar, la 70049		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Scott LA 70583	
7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNI T	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMA TED	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
0013	Mandatory Street Cleaning	1	LS		9,800.00		110,000.00		145,000.00		150,000.00
0014	Road Maintenance Aggregate	200	CY	67.70	13,540.00	63.80	12,760.00	125.00	25,000.00	175.00	35,000.00
0015	Structure Excavation and Backfill	1	LS		11,200.00		22,000.00		100,000.00		300,000.00
0016	Canal Relocation	4,200	CY	3.75	15,750.00	11.00	46,200.00	24.00	100,800.00	12.00	50,400.00
0017	Steel Sheet Piling	10,900	SF	44.75	487,775.00	36.85	401,665.00	37.00	404,300.00	41.00	446,900.00
0018	Fertilizing, Seeding and Mulching	16	AC	2200	35,200.00	1540	24,640.00	2600	41,600.00	7000	112,000.00
0019	Concrete in Floodwalls	1	LS		172,000.00		257,600.00		290,000.00		350,000.00
0020	Miscellaneous Metalwork	1	LS		43,000.00		49,500.00		30,000.00		100,000.00
		TOTAL			\$4,720,121.00		\$4,543,698.00		\$4,578,250.00		\$4,991,340.00
1011 75 10	-01-150-0981 501419				pre than two offers are re			OPTIONAL FOR	RM 1419 (11-88)		